

## 新旧対照表

項目	旧	新
第3条1.	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• ActiBook Suite</li><li>• ActiBook Download</li><li>• ActiBook Limited Download</li><li>• ActiBook (Cloud CIRCUS for Creative シリーズ)</li><li>• ActiBook Creative</li></ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• ActiBook Suite</li><li>• ActiBook Download</li><li>• ActiBook Limited Download</li><li>• ActiBook (Cloud CIRCUS for Creative シリーズ)</li><li>• ActiBook Creative</li><li>• <a href="#">本棚サイトオプション1～7</a></li></ul>
		<p style="text-align: right;"><a href="#">2024年12月6日改訂</a></p>